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“Notification No.: 1072018
Date: 01/08/2018
From: I/c Registrar

To: All the members of Committee

Subject: Anti-Ragging
File: Anti-Ragging File

In Continuation notification no. 68/2017, regarding Anti-Ragging dated on 01/08/2017, the Hon. Provost has
been pleased to reconstitute the Anti-Ragging, as under, for the period of one years.

Sr. No. Name

Department

Email Id

Contact No

Dr. Shailesh Shah
(Chair Person)

-

MPC

shailesh.shah@utu.ac.in

7927438207

Dr. Ashish Mishra

MPC

ashish.mishra@utu.ac.in

9825372717

Dr. Manoj Gundaliya

CGPIT

manoj.gundaliya@utu.ac.in

9909461142

s. Krupali Umaria

CGPIT

krupali.umaria@utu.ac.in

9377601343

er. Gautam Donga

SRIMCA-MBA

gautam.donga@utu.ac.in

9624096707

Dr. Anand Patel

Department of Chemistry

anand.patel@utu.ac.in

9998579879

Ms. Ashwini Patil

MBNC

ashwini.patil@utu.ac.in

7405580846

Ar. Shaunak Desai

RBSA

shaunak.desai@utu.ac.in

9925955455
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s. Chinmayee Patel

SRCP

chinmayee.patel@utu.ac.in

9638407111
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er. Jitendra Upadhyay

SRIMCA

jbupadhyay@utu.ac.in

9909812837

—
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. Gaurang Pandya

B.V.Patel Inst. of Commerce

gaurang.pandya@utu.ac.in

9979235371
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. Nikhil Choksi

Department of Mathematics

nikhil.choksi@utu.ac.in

9427589909
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. Hardik Vyas

BMIIT

hardik.vyas@utu.ac.in

9825658143

. Bhavika Parte

B.V.Patel Institute of
Management

bhavika.parte@utu.ac.in

9638472373

. Jignesh Jariwala

Department of Physics

jignesh.jariwala@utu.ac.in

8460300302

lMs. Rozy Patel

'The Center of Humanities and
Development

rozy.patel@utu.ac.in

7600020677

Dr. Mitesh Dwivedi

CGBIBT

mitesh.dwivedi@utu.ac.in

9723142350

'Mr. Pritesh Bhimani

Diwaliba Polytechnic

pritesh.bhimani@utu.ac.in

8140364343

[Mr. Gautam U. Vyas

Advocate & Notary

gautamvyas25@yahoo.com

9426104030

Police Inspector

Mahuva

Polstn-mahuvaur@gujarat.gov.in

02625-255733

[Mr. Pritesh Malvi

Journalist

bardoliguardian@gmail.com

8000099911

Ms. Chanchalben

Rector

9427035363

Ref. No.: UTU/ARC/578-1/2018-19
Date: 01/08/2018

CC to: 1. Hon. Provost , Management office, University Office '
2. All the Principal, Directors, HODs, Deans of UTU
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